BEER & CIDER ON TAP
FURPHY REFRESHING ALE
CARLTON DRAUGHT
HEINEKEN

BALTER XPA

MATILDA BAY HAZY LAGER
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
FIXATION IPA

MAGNERS APPLE CIDER
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY  425ML

ROTATING BEER TAP
ASK OUR TEAM WHAT OUR LATEST BEER IS

MOONDOG FIZZER ON TAP
TROPICAL CRUSH SELTZER
RASPBERRY SORBET SELTZER
GUAVA SPLASH SELTZER

GINGER BEER

o BEARBRASS.COM.AU

MERCHANT CARD TRANSACTIONS INCUR A 1.4%
15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
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PACKAGED BEER & CIDER

LAGER & PILSNER

BALTER CERVEZA 4% BURLEIGH HEADS QLD

CORONA 4.5% MEXICO

PERONI 5% ITALY

HEINEKEN 5% HOLLAND

HEINEKEN ZERO 0% HOLLAND

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP 3.5% QLD

JAMES BOAGS LIGHT 2.3% TAS

TWO BAYS BREWING CO. LAGER 4.5% DROMANA VIC GLUTEN FREE

OCEAN REACH BREWING PILSNER 4.8% PHILLIP ISLAND VIC

PALE ALE & IPA

HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA 0% VIC

CAPITAL BREWING CO. TRAIL PALE ALE 4.7% CANBERRA ACT
CAPITAL BREWING CO. HANG LOOSE JUICE NEIPA 6% CANBERRA ACT
4 PINES PALE ALE 5.1% MANLY NSW

JETTY ROAD PALE ALE 4.8% DROMANAVIC

JETTY ROAD REFRESHING ALE 3.5% DROMANA VIC

JETTY ROAD IPA 5.8% DROMANA VIC

OCEAN REACH BREWING IPA 6.4% PHILLIP ISLAND VIC

GAGE ROADS SINGLE FIN SUMMER ALE 4.5% FREMANTLE WA

DARK, SOUR & OTHER BEER
4 PINES NITRO STOUT 5.1% NSW

BROOKLYN BEL AIR SOUR 4.5% USA

CIDER & RTD

MAGNERS CIDER 4.5% IRELAND

WILLIE SMITHS ORGANIC CIDER 5.4% HUON VALLEY TAS
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER 4% SWEDEN
BROOKVALE PEACH ICED TEA 4% MANLY NSW

BROOKVALE GINGER BEER 4% MANLY NSW
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COCKTAILS
CLASSICS AVAILABLE PLEASE ASK

SALTY BEAR

KETEL ONE VODKA, KAHLUA, SALTED CARAMEL SYRUP,
COLD DRIP COFFEE

SWEET AS BRO

BULLEIT RYE WHISKEY, CHARTREUSE, LIME, FRESH KIWI,

HONEY SYRUP

BLOODY GINGER
TANQUERAY GIN, CANTON GINGER LIQUEUR, LEMON,
FRESH BLOOD ORANGE, WONDERFOAM

ITALIAN SUNSET

TANQUERAY SEVILLA, APEROL, LEMON,
FRESH STRAWBERRIES

BRING BACK THE HEAT

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE RUM, MIDORI MELON LIQUEUR,

COCONUT PUREE, FRESH CHILLI, PINEAPPLE, LIME

SOCIAL BUTTERFLY

HENDRICKS GIN, BUTTERFLY PEA SYRUP, LEMON,
SPARKLING WINE

HONEY BEE
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, HONEY, APPLE, LEMON

YOU GO GLENN COCO!

1800 COCONUT TEQUILA, LIME, COCONUT FOAM, LIME SALT

COOL AS A CUCUMBER
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS VODKA, ST~GERMAIN

ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, LIME, APPLE, CUCUMBER, MINT

MOCKTAIL | RISING SUN
PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, PINEAPPLE, APPLE, LIME

MOCKTAIL | BERRIED ALIVE
MUDDLED BLACKBERRIES, CRANBERRY, LEMON, SODA
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24

24
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COCKTAIL JUGS - ALL 36

OH! SO PEACHY - VODKA & PEACH ICED TEA JUG

BROOKVALE PEACH ICED TEA, KETEL ONE VODKA, MINT,
BASIL, STRAWBERRY, ORANGE, SODA

HEATWAVE - JALAPENO & BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA JUG

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA, BLOOD ORANGE, LIME,
JALAPENO SYRUP

SYMMETRY - CRANBERRY & COCONUT MOJITO JUG
PAMPERO BLANCO RUM, MALIBU, MINT, LIME, CRANBERRY

GIN GOBLETS & SPRITZ - ALL 19

TANQUERAY SEVILLA
GRAPEFRUIT, ROSEMARY, MEDITERRANEAN FEVER-TREE

BOMBAY BRAMBLE
BASIL, BLUEBERRIES, AROMATIC FEVER-TREE

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY
ORANGE, STAR ANISE, MEDITERRANEAN FEVER-TREE

ROKU JAPANESE
SINGAPORE ORCHID, GINGER, ELDERFLOWER FEVER-TREE

POOR TOMS STRAWBERRY
STRAWBERRY, MINT, INDIAN FEVER-TREE

APEROL SPRITZ

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV ROTHBURY ESTATE SPARKLING
HUNTER VALLEY NSW

NV DUNES & GREENE SPLIT PICK MOSCATO
SA

LA MASCHERA PROSECCO
SA

‘KARMA’S A PEACH’ SPARKLING PEACH BELLINI
YARRA VALLEY VIC

NICK SPENCER GRENACHE PET NAT
GUNDAGAI NSW

NV CHANDON BRUT
YARRA VALLEY VIC

NV CHANDON BLANC DE BLANC
YARRA VALLEY VIC

NV CHANDON BRUT ROSE
YARRA VALLEY VIC

NV MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT
CHAMPAGNE FRANCE

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
CHAMPAGNE FRANCE

NV MOET & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE
CHAMPAGNE FRANCE

125ml

13

15

17

Bottle

65
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RIESLING 150ml

DR LOOSEN
MOSEL VALLEY GERMANY

CHAFFEY BROS ‘NOT YOUR GRANDMA’S RIESLING’
EDEN VALLEY SA

PEWSEY VALE ESTATE SINGLE VINEYARD 17
CLARE VALLEY SA

CHARDONNAY

DEVILS LAIR ‘DANCE WITH THE DEVIL 15
MARGARET RIVER WA

DEVIL(ISH) 16
TASMANIA

KOOYONG ‘CLONALE’
MORNINGTON PENINSULA VIC

PENFOLDS ‘MAX’S CHARDONNAY’
ADELAIDE HILLS SA

SILVER PALM
NAPA VALLEY USA

250ml

26

23

24

Bottle

68

74

78

68

72

920

100

108

ANIM 31LIHM

8



SAUVIGNON BLANC 150ml 250ml| Bottle

ROTHBURY SEMILLION SAUVIGNON BLANC 13 20 59
HUNTER VALLEY NSW

821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC 14 21 63
MARLBOROUGH NZ

COLDSTREAM HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC 85
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 120
MARLBOROUGH NZ

DOMAINE CHRISTIAN SALMON SANCERRE 135
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

PINOT GRIS & GRIGIO

SECRET STONE PINOT GRIS 15 23 68
MARLBOROUGH NZ

CORTE GIARA PINOT GRIGIO 75
VENETO, ITALY

BROKENWOOD PINOT GRIS 82
CURRENCY CREEK, SA

SCORPO PINOT GRIS 110
MORNINGTON PENINSULA, VIC

OTHER VARIETALS

RADFORD DALE VINUM CHENIN BLANC 16 24 72
STELLENBOSCH SOUTH AFRICA

HUGEL PINOT BLANC 87
ALSACE, FRANCE

DOMAINE WACHAU GRUNER VETLINER 93
WACHAU VALLEY, AUSTRIA

ANIM 31LIHM
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ROSE & ORANGE 150ml  250ml

T’GALLANT CAPE SCHANCK ROSE 14 21
HEATHCOTE VIC

WYNNS ‘REFRAMED’ ROSE 15 23
COONAWARRA SA

ROGERS & RUFUS ROSE
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

M DE MINUTY ROSE 17 26
PROVENCE, FRANCE

SECOND GLANCE AMBER GEWURZTRAMINER
EDEN VALLEY SA

DOMAINE DE TRIENNES ROSE
PROVENCE, FRANCE

CAPE MENTELLE ROSE
MARGARET RIVER WA

NV LOIMER GLUEGGLICH SKIN CONTACT ROSE BLEND
KAMPTAL AUSTRIA

Bottle

63

68

74

77

82

83

88

93
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PINOT NOIR 150ml

CLOUD ST 15
CENTRAL VIC

RED CLAW 17
MORNINGTON PENINSULA VIC

COLDSTREAM HILLS
YARRA VALLEY VIC

SHADOWFAX
MACEDON RANGES VIC

DALRYMPLE
PIPERS RIVER TAS

ATA RANGI ‘CRIMSON’
MARLBOROUGH NZ

CABERNET & FRIENDS

ROTHBURY ESTATE CABERNET MERLOT 13
HUNTER VALLEY NSW

MOJO CABERNET SAUVIGNON 16
MCLAREN VALE SA

YALUMBA ‘THE CIGAR’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON
COONAWARRA SA

TAHBILK CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAGAMBIE LAKES VIC

CAPE MENTELLE ‘TRINDERS’ CABERNET MERLOT
MARGARET RIVER WA

NOCTURNE CABERNETS
YALLINGYUP WA

250ml

23

24

20

26

Bottle

68

72

90

91

99

110

59

77

84

87

102

110

ANIM d3d

8



SHIRAZ 150ml 250ml Bottle

SEPPELT ‘THE DRIVES’ 14 21 63
GRAMPIANS VIC

TWO HANDS ‘GNARLY DUDES’ 72
BAROSSA VALLEY SA

WHISTLER ATYPICAL 16 26 72
BAROSSA VALLEY SA

YALUMBA ‘WILD FERMENT’ 76
EDEN VALLEY SA

PENFOLDS ‘MAX’S SHIRAZ’ 93
ADELAIDE HILLS SA

PENFOLDS ‘BIN 28’ 148
BAROSSA VALLEY SA

OTHER VARIETALS

CAVALIERE D’ORO CHIANTI 15 23 68
CHIANTI ITALY

LOPEZ CRISTOBAL TEMPRANILLO 77
SPAIN
TERRAZA DE LOS ANDES MALBEC 17 26 77

MENDOZA ARGENTINA

MCHENRY HOHNEN ZINFANDEL 116
MARGARET RIVER WA
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